140
Powertool Accessories
Screw
s
Fasteners
& Fixings
Anchors
N

penetration.
Product
Code
Drill Ø
(mm)
Working
Length
(mm)
Total
Length
(mm)
Pack
Qty
PACK
HSSGR2 2.0 24 49 1
HSSGR25 2.5 30 57 1
HSSGR3 3.0 33 61 1
HSSGR35 3.5 39 70 1
HSSGR4 4.0 43 75 1
HSSGR45 4.5 47 80 1
HSSGR5 5.0 52 86 1
HSSGR55 5.5 57 93 1
HSSGR6 6.0 57 93 1
HSSGR65 6.5 63 101 1
HSSGR7 7.0 69 109 1
HSSGR8 8.0 75 117 1
HSSGR85 8.5 75 117 1
HSSGR9 9.0 81 125 1
HSSGR100 10.0 87 133 1
HSSGR110 11.0 94 142 1
HSSGR120 12.0 101 151 1
HSSGR130 13.0 101 151 1
TYPE - HGI			   SUB TYPE - HGI02
Product
Code
Drill Ø

HSIG12 1/2 41/2 6 10
TYPE - HGI			   SUB TYPE - HGI01
Product
Code
Drill Ø
(mm)
Working
Length
(mm)
Total Length
(mm)
Tube
Qty
TUBE
HSSG1 1.0 12 34 10
HSSG15 1.5 18 40 10
HSSG2 2.0 24 49 10
HSSG24 2.4 30 57 10
HSSG25 2.5 30 57 10
HSSG3 3.0 33 61 10
HSSG31 3.1 36 65 10
HSSG32 3.2 36 65 10
HSSG33 3.3 36 65 10
HSSG35 3.5 39 70 10
HSSG38 3.8 43 75 10
HSSG4 4.0 43 75 10
HSSG41 4.1 43 75 10
HSSG42 4.2 43 75 10
HSSG45 4.5 47 80 10
HSSG48 4.8 52 86 10
HSSG49 4.9 52 86 10
HSSG5 5.0 52 86 10
HSSG51 5.1 52 86 10
HSSG53 5.3 52 86 10
HSSG55 5.5 57 93 10
HSSG6 6.0 57 93 10
HSSG64 6.4 63 101 10
HSSG65 6.5 63 101 10
HSSG68 6.8 69 109 10
HSSG7 7.0 69 109 10
HSSG75 7.5 69 109 5
HSSG8 8.0 75 117 5
HSSG85 8.5 75 117 5
HSSG9 9.0 81 125 5
HSSG95 9.5 81 125 5
HSSG100 10.0 87 133 5
HSSG102 10.2 87 133 5
HSSG105 10.5 87 133 5
HSSG110 11.0 94 142 5
HSSG115 11.5 94 142 5
HSSG120 12.0 101 151 5
HSSG125 12.5 101 151 5
HSSG130 13.0 101 151 5
TYPE - HGI			   SUB TYPE - HGI03
Product
Code Description Pack Qty
DRILL SET
HSSG19DS 1-10mm (increments of 0.5mm) 19
HSSG25DS 1-13mm (increments of 0.5mm) 25
TYPE - HDS			   SUB TYPE - HDS01
Drill Set